KWC

KWC SHOWERCULTURE
Hose connection

Modell-Linie: SHOWERCULTURE | 26.000.612.000

Showers | Complementary parts showers

102
87

54

260 234
172" 12"

KWC-No. Color code
122542 chromeline
chromeline

125405 matt black
matt black

125406 brushed steel

brushed steel

*Hose connection
- with integrated shower bracket

Technical Data

* Intrinsically safe against backflow
* Connecting thread ¥2"

Diameter

D60

Color code

chromeline

Installationtype

Wall mounted

Faucet_typ Hose connection
Acoustic group yes

Measure Lenght L54

material Brass
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